
Family ID #4088

All Products / Optics / Windows and Diffusers / UV and IR Windows

 λ/4 UV Fused Silica Windows
Available Uncoated or BBAR Coated for UV, Visible, and NIR
Ideal for Imaging Applications
Circular and Rectangular Sizes from 5 to 200mm
1λ or λ/10 UV Fused Silica Windows Also Available

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Bevel: Protective as needed Clear Aperture (%): 90

Edges: Fine Ground
Knoop Hardness
(kg/mm2): 522.00

Parallelism (arcmin): <1 Poisson's Ratio: 0.16

Young's Modulus
(GPa): 73

Optical Properties

Abbe Number (vd): 67.8

Index of Refraction (nd): 1.458 Surface Quality: 40-20

Material Properties

Density (g/cm3): 2.20

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/windows-diffusers/608/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/ultraviolet-uv-infrared-ir-windows/670/
https://www.edmundoptics.com.sg/f/1lambda-uv-fused-silica-windows/12485/
https://www.edmundoptics.com.sg/f/lambda10-fused-silica-windows/12713/


Technical Information





Products

Dia.
(mm)

 Dimensions
(mm) 

 Thickness
(mm)  Coating  Stock

Number  Price Buy

5.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #14-955 S$144.20
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-633 S$186.20

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-968 S$186.20

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-981 S$190.40
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-320 S$180.60

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-333 S$180.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-650 S$180.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 6.00 x 6.00 2.00 Uncoated #29-297 S$148.40
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #14-956 S$152.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-634 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-969 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-982 S$198.80
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-321 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-334

S$190.40
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/45867/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-fused-silica-window/51121/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/6mm-sq-2mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/53279/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/43296/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-uv-ar-coated-4-fused-silica-window/51109/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-uv-vis-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/43286/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/43276/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-0deg-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/45457/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-i-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/45470/
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10.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-651 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #14-957 S$152.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-635 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-970 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-983 S$198.80
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-322 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-335 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-652 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #70-520 S$152.60
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-335 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-336 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-337 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-338 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-339 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-340 S$198.80
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 Uncoated #70-521 S$152.60
Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-341 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-coated-4-fused-silica-window/51122/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10mm-dia-2mm-thick-uncoated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/43295/
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12.50 - 1.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-342 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-343 S$190.40

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.50 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-344 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-345 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-346 S$198.80
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 Uncoated #14-958 S$152.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-636 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-971 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-984 S$198.80
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-323 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-336 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.50 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-653 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00 Uncoated #14-959 S$152.60
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-638 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-972 S$193.20

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-985 S$198.80
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-1mm-thick-uv-vis-coated-4-fused-silica-window/53709/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-uv-ar-coated-4-fused-silica-window/51111/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-uv-vis-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/43284/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-nir-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/43274/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-i-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/45472/
javascript:;
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12.50 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-324 S$190.40

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.50 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-337 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

12.50 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-654 S$190.40

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #14-960 S$159.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-639 S$203.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-973 S$203.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-986 S$205.80
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-325 S$198.80

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-338 S$198.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-655 S$198.80

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #70-522 S$169.40
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-347 S$211.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-348 S$211.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-349 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-350 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-351 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-352 S$215.60
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125mm-dia-3mm-thick-vis-0deg-coated-lambda4-fused-silica-window/45460/
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javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/20mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-0-coated-4-fused-silica-window/53716/
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20.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #14-961 S$169.40
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-640 S$211.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-974 S$211.40

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-987 S$215.60
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

20.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-326 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-339 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-656 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #70-523 S$169.40
Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-353 S$211.40

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-354 S$211.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-355 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-356 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-357 S$205.80

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-358 S$215.60
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

25.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #70-524 S$177.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-359 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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25.00 - 1.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-360 S$228.20

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-361 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-362 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-363 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-364 S$224.00
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #14-962 S$177.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-641 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-975 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-988 S$224.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-327 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-340 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-657 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #14-963 S$177.80
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-642 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-976 S$228.20

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-989 S$224.00
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  
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25.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-328 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-341 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-658 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #14-964 S$177.80
Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-643 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-977 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-990 S$224.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-329 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-342 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-659 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

25.00 - 5.00 Uncoated #70-525 S$177.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 5.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-365 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

25.00 - 5.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-366 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 5.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-367 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.00 - 5.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-368 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 5.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-369 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.00 - 5.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-376 S$224.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  
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- 25.00 x 35.00 3.00 Uncoated #29-298 S$226.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

- 25.20 x 35.60 1.00 Uncoated #29-299 S$226.80
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

25.40 - 3.00 Uncoated #70-526 S$177.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.40 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-377 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.40 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-378 S$219.80

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.40 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-379 S$215.60

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.40 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-380 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.40 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-381 S$215.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-382 S$224.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

30.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #70-527 S$193.20
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

30.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-383 S$239.40

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

30.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-384 S$236.60

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

30.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-385 S$236.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

30.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-386 S$232.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

30.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-387 S$232.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

30.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-388 S$232.40
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

35.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #70-528 S$219.80
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  
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35.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-389 S$249.20

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

35.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-390 S$245.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

35.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-391 S$239.40

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

35.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-392 S$239.40

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

35.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-393 S$239.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

35.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-394 S$245.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #70-529 S$249.20
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-395 S$299.60

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

40.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-396 S$310.80

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-397 S$296.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-398 S$296.80

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-399 S$296.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-400 S$303.80
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

40.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #14-965 S$249.20
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-644 S$299.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-978 S$299.60

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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40.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-991 S$303.80
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-330 S$296.80

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-343 S$296.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

40.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-660 S$296.80

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

50.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #70-530 S$282.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-401 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-402 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-403 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-404 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-405 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-406 S$337.40
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #70-531 S$282.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-407 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-408 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-409 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-410 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-412 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  
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50.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-413 S$337.40
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #70-532 S$282.80
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-414 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-415 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-416 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-417 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-418 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

50.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-419 S$337.40
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #14-966 S$282.80
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-645 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-979 S$333.20

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-992 S$337.40
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-331 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-344 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

50.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-661 S$330.40

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #70-533 S$448.00
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  
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75.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#72-420 S$557.20

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#72-421

S$557.20
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #72-422 S$548.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #72-423 S$548.80

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #72-424 S$548.80

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#72-425 S$565.60
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 Uncoated #14-967 S$448.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#25-646 S$557.20

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#14-980 S$557.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#14-993 S$565.60
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #18-332 S$548.80

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

75.00 - 4.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #18-345 S$548.80

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

75.00 - 4.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #25-663 S$548.80

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

100.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #20-159 S$637.00
Volume Pricing   17 In Stock  

100.00 - 2.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#29-619 S$1,057.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

100.00 - 2.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#22-055 S$1,057.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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100.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#22-061 S$1,057.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

100.00 - 2.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #22-058 S$1,057.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

100.00 - 2.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #29-620 S$1,057.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

100.00 - 2.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #29-621 S$1,057.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

125.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #20-161 S$875.00
Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

125.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#29-622 S$1,414.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

125.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#22-056 S$1,414.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

125.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#22-062 S$1,414.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

125.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #22-059 S$1,414.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

125.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #29-623 S$1,414.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

125.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #29-624 S$1,414.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

150.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #20-162 S$1,085.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

150.00 - 3.00
UV-AR
(250-

425nm)
#29-625 S$1,764.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

150.00 - 3.00
UV-VIS
(250-

700nm)
#22-057 S$1,764.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

150.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#22-063 S$1,764.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

150.00 - 3.00 VIS 0° (425-
675nm) #22-060 S$1,764.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

150.00 - 3.00 NIR I (600-
1050nm) #29-626 S$1,764.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  
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150.00 - 3.00 NIR II (750-
1550nm) #29-627 S$1,764.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

200.00 - 5.00 Uncoated #26-476 S$1,603.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

200.00 - 5.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#26-685 S$2,282.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

250.00 - 8.00 Uncoated #29-938 S$4,977.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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